
1. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 2 1105
Stark,  Markus 379
Hartmann, Hubert 362
Heyne, Edgar 364

2. Hub. Huettengesaess 1096
Bauer, Stefan 364
Ruth, Roland 363
Wagner, Dirk 369

3. SV Biebrich 1092
Andermann, Thomas Dr. 366
Schneider, Bernd 365
Seiler, Peter 361

4. SV Falke Dasbach 1091
Karaca, Halil 366
Gugger, Hans-Peter 362
Schmidt, Erwin 363

5. SV Falke Dasbach 1085
Leontarakis, Georgios 367
Baum, Heinrich 361
Würdinger, Hans-Michael 357

6. SV Selzerbrunnen 1077
Kost, Jürgen 358
Kost, Wolfgang 355
Lappessen, Harald 364

7. SV Ettingshausen 1077
Becker, Holger 366
Paul, Dieter 363
Wosilat, Hardy 348

8. SV Braach 1071
Deichmann, Johannes 355
Jachmann, Andreas 364
Schewitz, Gerhard 352

9. SV Freigericht 1068
Baumann, Martin 354
Kester, Peter 349
Pfannmüller, Thomas 365

10. SV Ober Breidenbach 1 1067
Böhm, Christoph 350
Mehrmann, Jürgen 366
Welker, Dieter 351

11. SG Melsungen 1 1066
Busch, Dieter 377
Holle,  Alfred 335
Nipkow, Jürgen 354

12. SV Wicker 1 1062
Götz, Karl-Heinz 354
Nicolai, Friedrich 344
Wagner, Arthur 364

13. SGem Münster 1 1057
Gilgen, Rolf 370
Gondro, Jürgen 339
Trautmann, Frank 348

Seite 1 von 4, Hess. Schützenverband e.V., Ergebnisse_ME Stand 16.06.2012 23:31:00

Hessische Meisterschaften Pistole 2012
Hessischer Schützenverband e.V.

Ergebnisse Luftpistole Altersklasse (2.10.50)



14. SV Sulzbach 1 1055
Redemann, Helmut 352
Fink, Klaus 350
Hohmann, Reinhold 353

15. KKSV  Wabern 1 1054
Bolz,  Uwe 337
Hasselmann, Karl Hermann 364
Wölling, Dieter 353

16. SV Steindorf 1053
Heinemann, Horst-Ingo 346
Höfling, René 365
Leber, Ulrich 342

17. SV Pfaffenwiesbach 1 1050
Landsee, Rudolf 348
Schneider, Michael 339
Suckow, Eberhard 363

18. SV Tell Rückingen 711
Krug, Reinhard 356
Schaaf, Wilhelm 0
Sczeburek, Frank 355

19. SV Neu-Anspach 688
Enders, Werner 337
Luther, Wulf 0
Schröder, Dieter 351

na. SV Falken-Gesäß 0
Krämer, Horst 0
Rodemich, Karl-Heinz 0
Sauter, Karl Jürgen 0

AK. SV Falke Dasbach 1121
Samojlenko, Valerij 386
Scharf, Udo 372
Rink, Andreas 363

Einzelwertung

1. Stark,  Markus SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 2 379
2. Überall, Thomas SV Beuern 371
3. Gölzenleuchter, Rolf PSG Gross Gerau 1 371
4. Rink, Thomas SC Klein-Altenstädten 371
5. Gilgen, Rolf SGem Münster 1 370
6. Brzezinski, Peter SV Usingen 369
7. Wagner, Dirk Hub. Huettengesaess 369
8. Tregler, Stefan SV St.Hubertus Bieber 367
9. Stephan, Jan SGes Steinbach 1 367

10. Karaca, Halil SV Falke Dasbach 366
11. Dobberstein, Manfred SV Okarben 366
12. Becker, Holger SV Ettingshausen 366
13. Andermann, Thomas Dr. SV Biebrich 366
14. Klug, Raimund SV 1967 Solms 365
15. Pfannmüller, Thomas SV Freigericht 365
16. Höfling, René SV Steindorf 365
17. Hanson, Frank St.Hub. Mengerskirchen 365
18. Jachmann, Andreas SV Braach 364
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19. Hasselmann, Karl Hermann KKSV  Wabern 1 364
20. Bauer, Stefan Hub. Huettengesaess 364
21. Lappessen, Harald SV Selzerbrunnen 364
22. Rink, Andreas SV Falke Dasbach 363
23. Suckow, Eberhard SV Pfaffenwiesbach 1 363
24. Paul, Dieter SV Ettingshausen 363
25. Hartmann, Hubert SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 2 362
26. Pletsch, Michael SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1 362
27. Seiler, Peter SV Biebrich 361
28. Heckmann, Thomas SV WT Hünfeld II 361
29. Denninghoff, Klaus Spsv Breidenbach 361
30. Richter, Peter SV Rengersfeld 358
31. Lützkendorf, Jens SV Oberndorf 358
32. Würdinger, Hans-Michael SV Falke Dasbach 357
33. Goes, Björn PSS Darmstadt 357
34. Schlotzhauer, Robi SV Obersuhl 356
35. Sczeburek, Frank SV Tell Rückingen 355
36. Deichmann, Johannes SV Braach 355
37. Baumann, Martin SV Freigericht 354
38. Wölling, Dieter KKSV  Wabern 1 353
39. Röhr, Knut P. SV Tell Mörfelden 353
40. Nikolaus, Bernd Arno Dr. TGS Walldorf 353
41. Kessler, Dieter SV Tell Hassloch 352
42. Boecker-Siegert, Winfried ASV Astheim 352
43. Vossler, Waldemar SV Großenritte 352
44. Schewitz, Gerhard SV Braach 352
45. Redemann, Helmut SV Sulzbach 1 352
46. Welker, Dieter SV Ober Breidenbach 1 351
47. Böhm, Christoph SV Ober Breidenbach 1 350
48. Trautmann, Frank SGem Münster 1 348
49. Wosilat, Hardy SV Ettingshausen 348
50. Hahn, Udo SV Lengfeld  1 347
51. Hermann, Dietmar SV Heidelbach 346
52. Brandner, Manfred SV Neukirchen I 344
53. Hungsberg, Eckehard HSG Büttelborn 1 341
54. Seidel, Axel SV St.Hubertus Bieber 340
55. Schneider, Michael SV Pfaffenwiesbach 1 339
56. Gondro, Jürgen SGem Münster 1 339
57. Stier, Bernd SVF Eberstadt 335
58. Wirth, Jonas SV Igstadt 335
59. Holle,  Alfred SG Melsungen 1 335
60. Walther, Juergen SG Klein-Zimmern 329
61. Ehrhard, Alfred SV Siedelsbrunn 328
na. Dilling, Harald SV Deisel 0
na. Grohmann, Stefan SV Hettenhausen 0
na. Heil, Wolfgang SV Neuhof 0
na. Hess, Paul SV Alsfeld 1 0
na. Kirchner, Ruediger SV Hundsbach 0
na. Klum, Robert SV Aumenau 0
na. Kroha, Andreas SGi Wolfhagen 0
na. Krämer, Horst SV Falken-Gesäß 0
na. Rebell, Horst SV Heusenstamm 0
na. Risse, Martin SGes Eschborn 0
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na. Ritter, Stefan SV Schönbach 1 0
na. Rodemich, Karl-Heinz SV Falken-Gesäß 0
na. Sauter, Karl Jürgen SV Falken-Gesäß 0
na. Steinhausen, Heribert SV Steinbach-Garbenteich 0
na. Winkler, Manfred TSG Ober-Eschbach 1 0
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